AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	oF 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	HASE REQ. NO.		5 PRO	JECT NO.(If appli	
M001		See Block 16C	DDDA. NCD.12-050					
6. ISSUED BY CODE		3100	RFPA: NSR-13-058 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) COOE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAI	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	FATION NO).	
	GITAL MANAGEMENT INC.	WARE	<u> </u>	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
65	50 ROCK SPRING DR 7TH FLOOR				10A MODIFICATION OF CON			T-07-0 0
BE	THESDA MD 208171124	i	•	NRC-HQ-11-C-07-0015 NRC-HQ-11-T-07-000				
		FACILITY CODE	 	x	10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 02-17-2012			
CODE			ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIO				
KN RE by an	API Amo 13. THIS ITEM APPLI	E DESIGNATED FOR THE rue of this amendment you chakes reference to the solicity R: 2012-11-11-1-1: PN: 31X0200.211; DURDOUNT Obligated: \$0.0 ES ONLY TO MODIFIC.	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC desire to change an offer alre- itation and this amendment, a 56; Job Code: R1166; NS: 113512359; NAICS	BOC: 54	D THE HOUR AND DATE ubmitted, such change in received prior to the operation of the second sec	SPECI	FIED MAY nade	
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT OROER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FAR 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services							
		required to sign this docum		copie	es to the issuing office.			
The charto to t	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of this modification is to eage from February 17, 2012 through Jule Government extension to this order the continuation page for detailed of the continuation page for detailed of the Continuation page for detailed of Order Ceiling: \$335,447.57 (Unchall Obligated Amount: \$335,447.57 (Unchall Obligated Amount: \$335,447.57 (Unchall Obligated Amount: February 17, 2012)	extend the period of ally 26, 2013 to Febr er. changes inged) changed) through January 31	performance of this nuary 17, 2012 through the control of the cont	n Ja	anuary 31, 2014.			
15A. N	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	a de la composition della comp	18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Michael Turner Contracting Offi		G OFFICER (Type or print)			
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		I m	16	C. DATE SIGNED	······
-	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signature of	of Contr	racting Officer)	- 3	5/8/2	3

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANOARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Section A.1 "TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011)" shall be deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"This order shall commence on February 17, 2012 and will expire on January 31, 2014."

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged